
DESERT CLASSIC 2020 WESTERN DRESSAGE RIDE TIMES 

DESERT CLASSIC 2020  SUNDAY, DEC 6                                                        JUDGE; RENEE JOHNSON       

     Class 293     Intro Test 1  OPEN 

9:00     227     WN Just A Diva                         Lauren Reeves 

 

     Class 296     Intro Junior Horse Test 1  OPEN 

9:09     201     Aflashofpaintedbeauty            Ashley Kimball 

      

     Class 299     Intro Test 1  ATR 

9:18     117     Flaretime SDC                             Cassandra Dawson 

 

     Class 294     Intro Test 2  OPEN 

9:27     227     WN Just A Diva                         Lauren Reeves   

 

     Class 297     Intro Junior Horse Test 2  OPEN 

9:36     201     Aflashof painted beauty          Ashley Kimball  

 

     Class 301     Intro Test 3  ATR 

9:45     117     Flaretime SDC                         Cassandra Dawson 

9:54     173     Khowboy Up J                          Erin Giles 

 

     Class 302     Basic Test 1  OPEN 

10:03     263     Cadillac Khowboy                   Jordan Sweeten 

 

     Class 304     Basic Test 3  OPEN 

10:12   112     Sucre De carlier                     Stacey M Cameron 

 

         10 MIN BREAK 

 

     Class 303     Basic Test 2  OPEN 

10:31   173     Khowboy Up J                         Erin Giles  

10:40   263     Cadillac Khowboy                   Jordan Sweeten 

10:49   229     TCR Dun It Awesome              Lauren Reeves 

 

     Class 305     Basic Junior Horse Test 1  OPEN 

10:58   102     Nirvana Lights Out PF            Jennifer Tobie   

 

     Class 304     Basic Test 3  OPEN 

11:07     263     Cadillac Cowboy                   Jordan Sweeten 

 

     Class 308     Basic Test 1  ATR 

11:16   175     EAF Shesa All Star                 Suzanne Madelyn Cardell    

 

     Class 302     Basic Test 1  OPEN 

11:25     229     TCR Dun It Awesome            Lauren Reeves 
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     Class 307     Basic Junior Horse Test 3  OPEN 

11:34     102     Nirvana Lights Out PF                         Jennifer Tobie 

 

     Class 308     Basic Test 1  ATR 

11:43     265     Twilight Zone                                      Ashlye Daniel 

 

     Class 295     Intro Test 3  OPEN 

11:52     229     TCR Dun It Awesome                         Lauren Reeves 

 

     Class 310     Basic Test 3  ATR 

12:01     112      Sucre De Carlier                                Stacey Cameron 

 

              LUNCH BREAK 12:10-1:10 

 

     Class 310     Basic Test 3  ATR     

1:10     176     HH Tucks Playgirl                                 Lynn Kennedy 

1:19     179     EAF Shesa All Star                               Suzanne Madelyn Cardell 

1:28     265     Twilight Zone                                        Ashlye Daniel  

 

     Class 295     Intro Test 3  OPEN 

1:37     228     Paris Hilton PE                                     Lauren Reeves   

 

     Class 316     Level 1 Test 1  ATR 

1:46     176     HH Tucks Playgirl                                 Lynn Kennedy 

1:55     179     EAF Shesa All Star                               Suzanne Madelyn Cardell  

 

     Class 293     Intro Test 1  OPEN 

2:04    228     Paris Hilton PE                                      Lauren Reeves 

 

     Class 309     Basic Test 2 ATR 

2:13      173     Khowboy Up J                                      Erin Giles 

2:22      265     Twilight Zone                                       Ashlye Daniel 

2:31      179     EAF Shesa All Star                              Suzanne Madelyn Cardell 

          

 


